
"7."
"11."
"14."
"17."

"A18."

395,634.00$           

Fifteen (15)

Date:

Date:

Date:

Install CIPP Lining (Exist. 24" Dia Storm Drain) (-546 LF @ $95.00/LF) 51,870.00$        

TO CONTRACTOR: Kort's Construction Services

Adj. of contract qtys for additional pipe and catch basins

DATE: 7 April 2015

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the plans and specifications:

ITEM NUMBER

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER No.

City of Hammond

Install/Open Cut 18" RCP(A) Storm Drain Pipe (100 LF @ $45.00/FT)

One (1)

Hammond Northshore Regional Airport Phase II Drainage Imp.PROJECT:

OWNER:

61,004.00$          

INCREASEDECREASEDESCRIPTION

4,500.00$          
7,000.00$          
1,600.00$          

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

calendar days.  The completion dateThe contract time shall be INCREASED by 

The sum of

9,134.00$         NET CHANGE - INCREASE
51,870.00$         

.

This document shall become an amendment to the contract dated December 17, 2014, and all provisions of the

9,134.00$          is hereby ADDED TO the original contract price and the

contract will apply thereto.

total adjusted price to date is therefore

is therefore

Kiley F. Bates, P.E.
Recommended:

CONTRACTOR
Accepted:

7 April 2015

7 April 2015

May 20, 2015

Pete Panepinto, Mayor
Approved:

.

47,904.00$         

Install New Catch Basin in Line with New Pipe ( 2 EA @ $3,500.00/EA)
Install Slab Sod (1 EA @ $1600.00/EA)

Additional Work Item:

Install/Open Cut 36" RCP Storm Drain Pipe (640 LF @ $74.85/LF)


